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A to Z Travel Center: (440) 888-6666, atoztravelctr.com 
Apostolate for Family Consecration: (800) 773-2645, afc.org 
Baron’s Bus: (888) 378-3823, baronsbus.com 
BER's HVAC: (330) 764-1011, bershvac.com 
Bogner Family Funeral Home: (440) 327-2955, 
bognerfamilyfuneralhome.com 
Cahoon Nursery and Garden Center: (440) 871-3761, 
cahoonnurseryandgardencenter.com  
Catholic Cemeteries Association: (216) 641-7575, clecem.org 
Catholic Diocese of Cleveland: (216) 696-6525, dioceseofcleveland.org 
Century 21 DeAnna Realty: (440) 731-8070, deannarealty.c21.com 

Christ Child Society of Cleveland: (216) 939-3859, 
christchildsocietycleveland.org 
Church of the Gesu: (216) 932-0617, churchofthegesu.org 
Cleveland Diocesan Union of the Holy Name Societies: (216) 524-1394, 
nahns.com 
Cleveland Pregnancy Center: (216) 631-0964, clevelandpregnancycenter.org 
Coldwell Banker Schmidt: (216) 347-9950, loisbyrne.com 
Conversion of St. Paul Shrine: (216) 431-8854, poorclares.org/st-paul-
shrine.html 
Cornerstone of Hope: (216) 524-4673, cornerstoneofhope.org 
Covenant Books & Gifts: (440) 230-5451 
Crossroads Advisers: (216) 533-4533, crossroadsadvisers.com 
Dairy Queen, Parma: (440) 886-0677, dairyqueen.com/en-
us/locations/oh/parma/5342-ridge-rd/5626 
Dairy Queen, Seven Hills: (216) 524-2110, dairyqueen.com/en-
us/locations/oh/seven-hills/7331-broadview-rd/5177 
Diocesan: (800) 282-5106, diocesan.com 
Fairlawn Aesthetic MD: (330) 801-9069, fairlawnaestheticmd.com 
Fivestar Space: (216) 202-0736, 5starspace.com 
Forbes Law LLC (440) 739-6211, geflaw.net 
Giovanni Ristorante: (216) 831-8625, giovanniscleveland.com 
Grace Realty Group: 602-463-7374, gracerealtygroup.net 
Holy Roller Painting Company: (440) 623-5336, holyrollers.us 
HUGE Heating & Cooling: (440) 234-4157, hugeheating.com 
Hummingbird Home Care: (216) 912-2000, hummingbirdfamily.com 
I’m In Ministry: (440) 502-1060, www.iminministry.com 
Italian Creations: (216) 226-2282, italiancreation.com 
James Rodio, MD: (216) 292-0610, jamesrodiomd.com 
Kneaded Touch Therapies: (440) 884-0338, 
www.kneadedtouchtherapies.massagetherapy.com 
Knights of Columbus Ohio: (440) 785-9838, kofcohio.org 
Knights of Columbus - Gilmour Council #310: kofc310.org 
Knights of Columbus - Mary Queen of Peace Council #16279:  
(216) 706-9514 
Knights of Columbus - St. Francis of Assisi #10792: 
kofccouncil10792.weebly.com 
Kurtz Brothers: kurtz-bros.com 
Loboda Monuments: (234) 269-5432, lobodamonuments.com 
Lastoria’s Auto Service: (440) 526-8850, lastoriasautoservice.com 
LoFaso Real Estate Services: (440) 342-2945, samlofaso.com  
The Lyceum: (216) 707-1121, thelyceum.org 
Magnificat Publication: us.magnificat.net 
Mary Queen of the Apostles Parish: (216) 433-1440, mqabrookpark.org  
Mary Queen of Peace-Devotion to the Holy Face Holy Hour: (216) 749-
2323, maryqop.org 
M.C. Painting & Restoration: (440) 521-5506, mcpaintingandrestoration.com 
Mills Custom Woodworks: (216) 407-3600 
Monastery Greetings: (800) 472-0425, monasterygreetings.com 
Monica’s Flowers: (216) 441-5683, facebook.com/monicasflowerscleveland 
Mount Alverna Village: (440) 210-4040,  
franciscanministries.org/mount-alverna-village 
Northeast Ohio Catholic: (216) 696-6525, 
dioceseofcleveland.org/offices/communications/northeast-ohio-catholic-
magazine 
OC Federal Credit Union: (888) 696-4462, ohiocatholicfcu.com 
Order of the Blessed Virgin Mary of Mercy: (215) 879-0594, 
orderofmercy.org 
Our Lady of Lourdes Shrine: (216) 481-8232, srstrinity.com 
Out of the Woods Tree Service: (216) 780-3760 
Padre Pio Pilgrimages: (216) 533-6106, padrepiopilgrimages.com 

RE/MAX Realty-DiBiase/Colantuono: (216) 347-9990,  
clemoves.com  
Regina Health Center: (330) 659-4161, reginahealthcenter.org 
Riveredge Dentistry, Inc.: (216) 941-4900, riveredgedentistry.com 
Roger Bundy Attorney At Law: (440) 584-6990, rogermbundylaw.com 
Saint Martin de Porres High School: (216) 881-1689, 
saintmartincleveland.org 
Scepter Publishers: (800) 322-8773, scepterpublishers.org 
Secular Franciscan Order of Parma: (330) 635-6498, email 
franciscanatparma@gmail.com 
Serra Club of Cleveland District 8: serradistrict85.org 
St. Augustine Health Ministries: (216) 634-7400, staugministries.org 
St. Augustine Hunger Center: (216) 781-5530, ccdocle.org/hotmeals 
St. Charles Borromeo Parish: (440) 884-3030, stcharlesonline.org 
St. Joseph Catholic Church: (440) 238-5555, sjohio.org 
St. Thomas More House of Prayer: (814) 676-1910, liturgyofthehours.org 
State Farm Insurance-Lee Bachman: (216) 321-1422,   
statefarm.com/agent/US/OH/University-ht/Lee-Bachman-C2LHD6SQDAK 
Straub Surveying:(440) 333-1700, straubsurveying.com 
Stuetzer Family Dentistry: (440) 461-0327, stuetzerfamilydentistry.com 
Summer Place Restaurant: (216) 270-2300, summerplacecle.com 
Theresa Walters eXp Realty: (216) 577-2828, 
oh.exprealty.com/agents/Theresa+Walters 
Tilma: Our Lady’s Store: (440) 243-1060, tilma.weebly.com 
Trilogy Retreat Center: (833) 538-6323, trilogy.center 
Veranova Health: (440) 732-2173, veranovahealth.org 
Walsh Jesuit High School: (800) 686-4694, walshjesuit.org 
Weiland Works Consulting: (888) 979-9950, weilandworks.com 
Westgate Service Center: (440) 331-1127, westgateservicectr.com  
Westlake Music Academy: (440) 558-6876, thewestlakemusicacademy.com 

William Prebel CFA CFP: (216) 222-2455 

Womankind: (216) 662-5700, womankind-cleveland.org 
World Apostolate of Fatima, Our Lady's Blue Army Division:  
(440) 241-5788, bluearmycleveland.com/cleveland-division 
Young Catholic Professionals Cleveland: ycpcleveland.org 
Zabor Funeral Home: (440) 884-5035, zaborfh.com 
Zelie’s Home: (440) 886-2620, zelieshome.org 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    145 Ken Mar Industrial Parkway 
    Broadview Heights, OH 44147 
    216-227-1260  
    www.am1260therock.com 

Become a Business Member 

If you own a business and would like to be mentioned on our 

airwaves, call us at (216) 227-1260 

Your 15 second spot identifies you as a supporter of Catholic 

radio and helps you to reach our loyal listeners! 

$  50/month 2 mentions/week 

$100/month 4 mentions/week 

$150/month 6 mentions/week 

 

Call to learn more about our business membership and great 

advertising rates! 

 


